
Solihull NWR Programme - Spring 2025

As we are all aware, spaces are limited. Please let the host know if you wish to attend. She will let
you know if she has a space.

Date Host Meeting Topic
Tuesday 7th Jan 10.30 am

Thursday 9th Jan 10.30 am

Ann Perks

Anne Betts

Treasured Photograph

Bring along one photo to share.

Monday 20th Jan 2.00 pm

Friday 24th Jan 10.30 am

Elaine

Ann Banks

Channel Islands

Explore the islands with us.

Tuesday 4th Feb 2.00 pm

Thursday 6th Feb 2.00

Ann Perks

Sue

The World of Jane Austen

Wednesday 12th Feb Join us for ‘Birmingham Hidden Walk. Diamonds, Coffins and Clocks’

Three and a half miles on pavements and paved paths.

Meet at Snow Hill Station at 10.30 am.

Monday 24th Feb 10.30 am

Wednesday 26th Feb 2.00 pm

Hilary

Lynn

Plastic is fantastic. Is Plastic fantastic?

Bring a plastic item with you that you cannot live without.

Wednesday 12th Mar 2.00 pm

Thursday 13th Mar 2.00 pm

Ann Banks

Sue

The Town Where You Were Born

Tell us about this town in 5 minutes.

Monday 24th Mar 2.00 pm

Wednesday 26th Mar 10.30 am

Lynn

Elaine

Top Hat Debate

Thursday 10th April Visit to Birmingham Art Gallery and Museum

See the ‘Made in Birmingham Exhibition’.
Meet at The Edwardian Tea Rooms at 12.30 pm for coffee and cake, or a
light lunch.
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